
2024-25 K-2ND GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

Backpack–No Wheels, Backpacks need to fit in locker. 

2 Packages of #2 Pencils 

1 Box of Colored Pencils 

1 Pack Markers 

1 Box of Colors 

1 Pair of Scissors 

1 Pack of Glue Sticks 

1 Glue Bottle 

Pencil Pouch for Supplies 

1 Primary Composition Journal – Wide Ruled with Drawing Portion on Top (Kinder)

1 Spiral Notebook - Wide Ruled (1st and 2nd Grade)

1 Plastic Folder with 3 Metal Prongs and Pockets 

1 Set of Headphones - Over the Head - Label with Name

Extra set of clothes in their Backpack (Kinder)

Bring a Water Bottle Every Day - Label with Name

2 Primary Composition Journals (1st and 2nd Grade)

Supplies to be turned into the school:
1 Large Box of Kleenex Tissues 

1 Box Sandwich Size Bags (Girls) • 1 Box Gallon Size Bags (Boys)

1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer

Students will keep the following supplies 
with them or in their locker/cubby. 

*These supplies are not to be shared.



2024-25 3RD-5TH GRADE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

Backpack–No Wheels, Backpack need to fit in locker.

2 Packages of #2 Pencils 

1 Pack of Eraser Toppers

1 Box of Colored Pencils 

1 Box of Crayons 

1 Pencil Pouch for Supplies 

4 Composition Notebooks

1 Pack of Grid Paper 

2 Packs of Wide Ruled Paper 

1 Folder with Pockets 

1 Set of Headphones - Over the Head Aux Plug - Label with Name

Bring Water Bottle Every Day - Label with Name

Supplies to be turned into the school:
1 Large Box of Kleenex Tissues 

1 Box of Sandwich Bags or 1 Box Gallon Size

1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer

Students will keep the following supplies 
with them or in their locker. 

*These supplies are not to be shared.



2024-25 MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST

6 Composition Notebooks

6 Two-Pocket Folders 

1 Pair of Scissors

Pencil Pouch

Pens 

Pencils 

1 Box of Colored Map Pencils

1 Pack of Highlighters

1 Box of Markers

1 Pack Notebook Paper

1 Pack Grid Paper

Headphones

Water Bottle to Bring Every Day

Optional: Backpack; Wireless Mouse Compatible with Device

Supplies to be turned into the school:
1 Large Box of Kleenex Tissues 

1 Bottle of Hand Sanitizer

Students will keep the following supplies 
and use as needed.

*These are not to be shared.


